
S/n. Name UEN Licence ID

1 5CYBER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 202336148E CS/SOC/C-2023-0365

2 ABB PTE. LTD. 197000334W CS/SOC/C-2024-0386

3 ABPCYBER PTE LTD 201325759R CS/SOC/C-2022-0138R

4 ABSE ENTERPRISE 53021623W CS/SOC/C-2022-0231R

5 ACCENTURE AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED 096776895 CS/SOC/C-2024-0377

6 ACCENTURE INC AS091199207 CS/SOC/C-2024-0419

7 ACCENTURE JAPAN LTD 010401001556 CS/SOC/C-2023-0363

8 ACCENTURE PTE LTD 197501877H CS/SOC/C-2023-0288R

9 ACCENTURE SERVICES SRO 26449251 CS/SOC/C-2024-0397

10 ACCENTURE SG SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201614700K CS/SOC/C-2023-0300R

11 ACCENTURE SOLUTIONS SDN BHD 198901002597 CS/SOC/C-2025-0427

12 ACE INFINITY PTE. LTD. 201330106H CS/SOC/C-2023-0299R

13 ACLOUD PTE. LTD. 201611915W CS/SOC/C-2023-0332

14 ACUUTECH PTE. LTD. 201024400D CS/SOC/C-2023-0309R

15 ADEMCO (FAR EAST) PTE LTD 197700631N CS/SOC/C-2022-0240R

16 ADEXEL PTE. LTD. 201629726C CS/SOC/C-2023-0334

17 ADVANCE IT SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201900878H CS/SOC/C-2023-0351
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18 ADVENTUS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200508212K CS/SOC/C-202503-005

19 AEGIS SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201606177D CS/SOC/C-2022-0223R

20 AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200611103C CS/SOC/C-2023-0286R

21 ALFA CONNECTIONS PTE. LTD. 201212034D CS/SOC/C-202501-003

22 ALIBABA CLOUD (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED 201626368G CS/SOC/C-2023-0370

23 AMAZON WEB SERVICES SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED 201434292D CS/SOC/C-2023-0316R

24 ANKURA FORENSICS SE ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED 202343985H CS/SOC/C-2024-0395

25 ANTAREX CYBER PTE. LTD. 202306310N CS/SOC/C-202501-001

26
AON SINGAPORE CENTER FOR INNOVATION, STRATEGY 

AND MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD.
201217679W CS/SOC/C-2023-0317R

27 ARCTIC WOLF NETWORKS, INC. 5137709 CS/SOC/C-202504-002

28 ARMOR DEFENSE ASIA PTE. LTD. 202222526H CS/SOC/C-2022-0154R

29 ARTAN CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202318921R CS/SOC/C-202502-003

30 ASIACLOUD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 197800982R CS/SOC/C-2023-0306R

31 ASTRALOGIQ SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201935981R CS/SOC/C-2022-0153R

32 ATET PTE. LTD. 201924718Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0194R

33 ATHENA DYNAMICS PTE. LTD. 201420660W CS/SOC/C-2022-0120R

34 AVAILABILIT PTE. LTD. 201437306R CS/SOC/C-2023-0348

35 AVANADE ASIA PTE LTD 200005969E CS/SOC/C-2022-0211R
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36 AVKNIGHT INVESTMENTS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD C24016311B CS/SOC/C-2024-0399

37 AWECREATION PTE. LTD. 201300674N CS/SOC/C-2022-0121R

38 AXIOM IT SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201026975M CS/SOC/C-2022-0086R

39 BESECURITY PTE. LTD. 201220289R CS/SOC/C-2022-0202R

40 BESPIN GLOBAL SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201914937E CS/SOC/C-2023-0357

41 BITDEFENDER APAC PTE. LTD. 201614185Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0152R

42 BLACKPANDA PTE. LTD. 201822998N CS/SOC/C-2022-0178R

43 BLAZON TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201617901Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0098R

44 BLUESHIFT CYBERSECURITY, INC. 6148110 CS/SOC/I-2025-0426

45 BLUEVOYANT PTE. LTD. 202127459D CS/SOC/C-2023-0352

46 BRAVOX PTE. LTD. 201525745G CS/SOC/C-2023-0279R

47 BRUCE SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202450345D CS/SOC/C-202503-009

48 BT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 199801489G CS/SOC/C-2023-0274R

49 BT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 195100025E CS/SOC/C-2023-0294R

50 CAPGEMINI SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199106419N CS/SOC/C-2023-0331

51 CENTRICS NETWORKS PTE. LTD. 201313056K CS/SOC/C-2022-0234R

52 CHECK POINT HOLDING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200210960K CS/SOC/C-2024-0384

53
CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (AUSTRALIA) 

PTY. LIMITED
C22012943C CS/SOC/C-2024-0381
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54 CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (BELGIUM) 0476714022 CS/SOC/C-2024-0409

55
CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (NEW 

ZEALAND) LIMITED
C22012947J CS/SOC/C-2024-0389

56 CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (SPAIN) S.A. A82769340 CS/SOC/C-2024-0392

57 CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LTD. 03201839 CS/SOC/C-2024-0408

58 CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INC. C22012948E CS/SOC/C-2024-0406

59
CHECKPOINT SOFTWARE (CANADA) TECHNOLOGIES 

INC.
C22012949A CS/SOC/C-2024-0382

60
CHINA MOBILE INTERNATIONAL (SINGAPORE) PTE. 

LTD.
201330935M CS/SOC/C-2023-0338

61 CHINA TELECOM (ASIA PACIFIC) PTE. LTD. 200614808G CS/SOC/C-2023-0344

62 CHJ SINGAPORE PTE LTD 198703473M CS/SOC/C-2022-0162R

63 CHJ TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201625623H CS/SOC/C-2022-0161R

64
CITIC TELECOM INTERNATIONAL CPC (SINGAPORE) 

PTE. LTD.
200310870M CS/SOC/C-2023-0264R

65 CLIXER+ PTE. LTD. 201534835K CS/SOC/C-2022-0112R

66 CLOUD4C SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201617748W CS/SOC/C-2023-0362

67 CNAV BUSINESS VALUE PRIVATE LTD. 200801431K CS/SOC/C-2024-0420

68
COMPUTER ANALYSTS AND RECOVERY EXPERTS PTE. 

LTD.
200715324R CS/SOC/C-2022-0116R

69 CONDITION ZEBRA (M) SDN BHD C24016512B CS/SOC/C-2024-0398

70 CONTFINITY PTE. LTD. 202119271G CS/SOC/C-2022-0208R

71 CONTINENT 8 TECHNOLOGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD. 200605384K CS/SOC/C-2022-0179R
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72 CRIMSONLOGIC PTE LTD 198800784N CS/SOC/C-2023-0313R

73 CROWDSTRIKE, INC. 5030737 CS/SOC/C-202503-006

74 CUSTODIO TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201626493E CS/SOC/C-2024-0418

75 CYBEROWL PTE. LTD. 202023602D CS/SOC/C-2023-0277R

76 CYBERPROOF SG PTE. LIMITED 202137730C CS/SOC/C-2023-0259R

77 CYBERSAFE PTE. LTD. 201709156Z CS/SOC/C-202504-001

78 CYBERTEQ PTE. LTD. 199707629N CS/SOC/C-2023-0323

79 CYBOTS PTE. LTD. 201805298E CS/SOC/C-2022-0171R

80 DACTA SG PTE. LTD. 201902688E CS/SOC/C-2024-0383

81 DATA CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200312912E CS/SOC/C-2022-0128R

82 DATADOG, INC. 4832851 CS/SOC/C-2023-0308R

83 DATAGEMINI.SIERRA PTE. LTD. 200209924M CS/SOC/C-2022-0093R

84 DELL GLOBAL B.V. (SINGAPORE BRANCH) T04FC6571G CS/SOC/C-2023-0304R

85
DELOITTE & TOUCHE ENTERPRISE RISK SERVICES PTE 

LTD
197800820D CS/SOC/C-2022-0163R

86 DELOITTE REGIONAL SERVICES CENTER SDN BHD C23015335L CS/SOC/C-2024-0372

87 DELTA SPIKE PTE. LTD. 201633157D CS/SOC/C-2023-0324

88 DENRON COMPUTERS & NETWORKS 52936876E CS/SOC/C-2022-0142R

89 DIGITAL FUTURES CONSULTANCY LLP T17LL1937H CS/SOC/C-2023-0333
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90 DIODI PTE. LTD. 202107910K CS/SOC/C-2024-0410

91 DSP ISO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. 201807591E CS/SOC/C-2024-0376

92 DUALFORCE SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202433607K CS/SOC/C-202503-002

93 DUALOG SINGAPORE PTE LTD 200001062M CS/SOC/C-2022-0159R

94 DXC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 198502064H CS/SOC/C-2022-0169R

95 DXC TECHNOLOGY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 198400958N CS/SOC/C-2022-0168R

96 DYNAFENSE PRIVATE LIMITED 201537874Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0349

97 EC-COUNCIL GLOBAL SERVICES SDN BHD 1280225T CS/SOC/C-2022-0238R

98 E-CQURITY PTE. LTD. 201111472K CS/SOC/C-2022-0129R

99 EGIS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201316318N CS/SOC/C-2022-0104R

100 EMERGENT SECURITY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202312698Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0340

101 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (ASIA PACIFIC) PTE. LTD. 200004964N CS/SOC/C-2022-0146R

102 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (CYBERSECURITY) PTE. LTD. 200907753D CS/SOC/C-2022-0144R

103 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (EAST ASIA) LIMITED 719900 CS/SOC/C-2022-0217R

104 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 200101003081 CS/SOC/C-2022-0213R

105 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (NETWORKS) PTE. LTD. 199205045W CS/SOC/C-2022-0145R

106 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200103381G CS/SOC/C-2022-0148R

107 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SMARTTECH) PTE. LTD. 199204975K CS/SOC/C-2022-0149R
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108 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SYSTEMS) PTE. LTD. 200003278M CS/SOC/C-2022-0147R

109 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY PTE. LTD. 201830358C CS/SOC/C-2022-0150R

110 EQCOMS TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD 200102135C CS/SOC/C-2022-0124R

111 ERNST & YOUNG ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 198905395E CS/SOC/C-2022-0197R

112 EVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 201002936K CS/SOC/C-2022-0143R

113
EVIDEN (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD f.k.a ATOS HOLDING 

(SINGAPORE) 1 PTE. LTD.
202246046D CS/SOC/C-2023-0368

114 EVVO LABS PTE. LTD. 201118918G CS/SOC/C-2022-0155R

115 EXABYTES NETWORK (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 201014969M CS/SOC/C-2024-0416

116 EXCELLIUM SERVICES SA B172963 CS/SOC/C-2024-0423

117 EXIAND PTE. LTD 201405438D CS/SOC/C-2024-0405

118 EXORDIUM CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201718260D CS/SOC/C-2022-0243R

119 F12 DATA PTE. LTD. 201707902R CS/SOC/C-2022-0190R

120 F5 NETWORKS SINGAPORE PTE LTD 200000999C CS/SOC/C-2023-0326

121 FAR STREAM TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202010982C CS/SOC/C-2022-0117R

122 FOCUS DIGITECH PTE. LTD. 202023399K CS/SOC/C-2022-0102R

123 FORTINET SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED 200706224Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0346

124 FUNCTIONEIGHT PTE. LTD. 200805388C CS/SOC/C-2023-0310R

125 FUTURE GEN INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 200618478D CS/SOC/C-2022-0123R
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126 GARRANTO PTE. LTD. 201606063M CS/SOC/C-2023-0342

127 GENESIS NETWORKS PTE LTD 200105684R CS/SOC/C-2022-0099R

128 GKO CONSULTANCY 53379873J CS/SOC/C-2023-0325

129 GOIP BUSINESS SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 201902000H CS/SOC/C-2024-0387

130 GOOGLE ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200817984R CS/SOC/C-2024-0393

131 HITACHI ASIA LTD. 198900416G CS/SOC/C-2023-0273R

132
HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
200001198K CS/SOC/C-2022-0244R

133 HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION SYSTEMS SDN BHD C22012730F CS/SOC/C-2023-0292R

134 HITACHI SYSTEMS NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200408397W CS/SOC/C-2023-0247R

135 HONEYWELL PTE LTD 197803309M CS/SOC/C-2024-0421

136 HUMAN MANAGED PTE. LTD. 201842860K CS/SOC/C-2023-0256R

137 IARM INFORMATION SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
U74999TN2016PTC11

3912 
CS/SOC/C-202504-004

138 IARM INFORMATION SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202308983R CS/SOC/C-2024-0379

139 IBM SINGAPORE PTE LTD 197501566C CS/SOC/C-202502-001

140 IMPERVA, INC. 3512494 CS/SOC/C-2023-0339

141 INFINITY CYBERSEC PTE. LTD. 201922738M CS/SOC/C-2022-0089R

142 INFINITY RISK CONTROL PTE. LTD. 201433062Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0113R

143 INFOLINE TEC INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 202241860W CS/SOC/C-2023-0353
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144 INFOSYS COMPAZ PTE. LTD. 199504205K CS/SOC/C-2023-0337

145 INFOSYS LIMITED SINGAPORE BRANCH T00FC5817C CS/SOC/C-2024-0385

146 INFRACOM CONSULTANCY INTEGRATION PTE. LTD. 200802723Z CS/SOC/C-202504-005

147 INLINE TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201214599Z CS/SOC/C-202505-002

148 INSIGHTZ TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED 202013305N CS/SOC/C-2022-0185R

149 INSPIRA TECH ASIA PTE. LTD. 201227224Z CS/SOC/C-202503-008

150 INSYGHTS SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201727491D CS/SOC/C-2022-0110R

151 IPDC SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201618323R CS/SOC/C-2022-0091R

152 IRIDIUM GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 201910266E CS/SOC/C-2022-0094R

153 I-SPRINT INNOVATIONS PTE LTD 200001838R CS/SOC/C-2023-0371

154 ISTARI GLOBAL (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 202008167G CS/SOC/C-2024-0413

155 IT EASY CO PTE. LTD. 201931859E CS/SOC/C-2022-0125R

156 ITPROPRIME PTE. LTD. 202405529C CS/SOC/C-2024-0401

157 ITSEC SERVICES ASIA PTE. LTD. 201803643M CS/SOC/C-2023-0270R

158 JJ INNOVATION ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED 201924019H CS/SOC/C-2022-0136R

159 KASPERSKY LAB SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201425483H CS/SOC/C-2024-0400

160 KPMG SERVICES PTE. LTD. 200003956G CS/SOC/C-2022-0165R

161 KROLL CYBER PTE. LTD. 202143389W CS/SOC/C-2022-0164R
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162 LGA TELECOM PTE LTD 200001459N CS/SOC/C-2024-0422

163 LOGICALIS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199904441C CS/SOC/C-2022-0186R

164 LRQA LIMITED (Singapore Branch) T03FC6394G CS/SOC/C-202503-004

165 LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200010264E CS/SOC/C-2022-0167R

166 MANTUA CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201920709M CS/SOC/C-2022-0201R

167 MICROLOGIC SOLUTIONS LLP T10LL0724G CS/SOC/C-2024-0412

168 MILLENNIUM IT ESP SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202111513E CS/SOC/C-2024-0404

169 MOMENTUM Z PTE. LTD. 202001329M CS/SOC/C-2023-0356

170 NCCGROUP PRIVATE LIMITED 201623868K CS/SOC/C-2022-0166R

171 NCS PTE. LTD. 198101793G CS/SOC/C-2022-0176R

172 NEC ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 197700754G CS/SOC/C-2022-0184R

173 NERA TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD 197802690R CS/SOC/C-2022-0219R

174 NETASSIST (M) SDN BHD C22012069D CS/SOC/C-2023-0341

175 NETGAIN SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 200207957K CS/SOC/C-2024-0373

176 NETPLUZ ASIA PTE. LTD. 201504939N CS/SOC/C-2022-0224R

177 NETTITUDE PTE. LIMITED 201808044W CS/SOC/C-202505-001

178 NETWORK BOX (SIN) PTE. LTD. 201402872W CS/SOC/C-2022-0107R

179 NEWGENS PTE LTD 200005325D CS/SOC/C-202503-007
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180 NEXUSGUARD PTE. LTD. 201734424R CS/SOC/C-2022-0160R

181 NEXVISION PTE. LTD. 201105495R CS/SOC/C-2024-0396

182 NGEN TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202220111K CS/SOC/C-2024-0390

183 NOVENTIQ SINGAPORE PRIVATE LTD. 202235689Z CS/SOC/C-2025-0424

184 NSFOCUS TECHNOLOGIES (S) PTE. LTD. 201500788M CS/SOC/C-2022-0214R

185 NSFOCUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 911101087501347 CS/SOC/C-2024-0391

186 NTC INTEGRATION (PTE) LTD 199405327E CS/SOC/C-2022-0135R

187 NTT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199701382M CS/SOC/C-2022-0229R

188 OCO INFOCOMM PTE. LTD. 201527884N CS/SOC/C-2024-0388

189 OLLION PTE. LTD. 201727153K CS/SOC/C-2022-0158R

190 ONESECURE ASIA (M) SDN. BHD. 1330938A CS/SOC/C-2022-0220R

191 ONESECURE ASIA PTE. LTD. 200811595D CS/SOC/C-2022-0096R

192 OPEN TEXT (ASIA) PTE. LTD. 199706812W CS/SOC/C-2023-0320R

193 ORANGE BUSINESS SERVICES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199505973R CS/SOC/C-2023-0301R

194 PANTROPIC ONLINE PTE LTD 199700796K CS/SOC/C-2022-0205R

195 PARAMATRIX PTE. LTD. 202003876H CS/SOC/C-2022-0141R

196 PCS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 199802807W CS/SOC/C-2023-0249R

197 PIONEER INFOTECH (S) PTE. LTD. 200809585D CS/SOC/C-2024-0407
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198 POSITKA FSI PTE. LTD. 201430484R CS/SOC/C-2022-0170R

199
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS CONSULTING 

(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
201312744C CS/SOC/C-2022-0215R

200 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LIMITED C23013812H CS/SOC/C-2023-0359

201 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS RISK SERVICES PTE. LTD. 198105170G CS/SOC/C-2022-0140R

202 PRIVASEC PTE. LTD. 201822210D CS/SOC/C-2022-0103R

203 PROFICIO PTE. LTD. 201416772G CS/SOC/C-2022-0101R

204 PROTOS LABS PTE. LTD. 202006681G CS/SOC/C-2024-0415

205 PSIDEO (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200822282H CS/SOC/C-2023-0293R

206 PT ENSIGN INFOSECURITY INDONESIA C22012821K CS/SOC/C-2023-0358

207 QONSULT SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 201614178Z CS/SOC/C-2024-0394

208 QUADRANT360 CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201525903D CS/SOC/C-2022-0087R

209 QUANTUM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PTE LTD 199500086H CS/SOC/C-2023-0267R

210 RADIX BERRIE PTE. LTD. 201826362H CS/SOC/C-202502-002

211 RAH TECH PTE. LTD. 201309957M CS/SOC/C-2022-0193R

212 RAJAH & TANN CYBERSECURITY PTE. LTD. 202021677N CS/SOC/C-2023-0350

213 RAJAH & TANN TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201731551G CS/SOC/C-2023-0354

214 RAPID7 SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201333713E CS/SOC/C-2024-0375

215 RED ARMOUR CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202305175Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0366
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216 REDCON PTE. LTD. 201839269W CS/SOC/C-2025-0425

217 REV ILLIMITE PTE. LTD. 201205840Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0126R

218 RIGHTSEC PTY LTD 43638973869 CS/SOC/C-2023-0266

219 ROYCEMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200005376W CS/SOC/C-2023-0298R

220 R-S SG PTE. LTD. 201931907N CS/SOC/C-202504-003

221 RUDRA CYBERSECURITY PTE. LTD. 202244016M CS/SOC/C-2023-0328

222 SAMSUNG SDS ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200612002M CS/SOC/C-2022-0177R

223 SECUREAX PTE. LTD. 201201516W CS/SOC/C-2022-0108R

224 SERVBRIDGE INCORPORATED PTE. LTD. 201001062W CS/SOC/C-2024-0380

225 SHARKER TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 201432236W CS/SOC/C-2023-0329

226 SINGAPORE COMPUTER GUYS PTE. LTD. 201019720R CS/SOC/C-2023-0364

227 SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 199201624D CS/SOC/C-2023-0291R

228 SINGNET PTE LTD 199802130W CS/SOC/C-2023-0257R

229 SINGSYS PTE. LTD. 200901690H CS/SOC/C-2022-0100R

230 SISA INFORMATION SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201407841K CS/SOC/C-2023-0347

231 S-MALL PTE. LTD. 200705260K CS/SOC/C-2023-0271R

232 SMS INVESTIGATION & SECURITY PTE. LTD. 200202194K CS/SOC/C-2022-0173R

233 SOFTSCHECK MALAYSIA SDN BHD 202201022381 CS/SOC/C-202503-003
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234 SOFTSCHECK SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201543083W CS/SOC/C-2024-0374

235 SOFTWAREONE PTE. LTD. 200102465D CS/SOC/C-2023-0355

236 SOPHOS COMPUTER SECURITY PTE. LTD. 200107030N CS/SOC/C-202503-001

237 SOPHOS LIMITED 2096520 CS/SOC/C-2022-0237R

238 SPADE CONSULTING AND SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201633068M CS/SOC/C-2023-0361

239 SSQUAD PTE. LTD. 201809858G CS/SOC/C-2024-0402

240 ST ASU PTE. LTD. 202345675E CS/SOC/C-2024-0414

241 ST ENGINEERING INFO-SECURITY PTE. LTD. 199902746G CS/SOC/C-2022-0105R

242 SWIZ TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201206794H CS/SOC/C-2023-0246R

243 SYBERHUB PTE. LTD. 202126660K CS/SOC/C-2022-0200R

244 SYGNIA PTE. LTD. 202003714R CS/SOC/C-2022-0157R

245 SYNTHESIZE PTE. LTD. 201603413W CS/SOC/C-2022-0131R

246 SYSCYBER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201013474C CS/SOC/C-2023-0343

247 TAFA HOLDINGS (S) PTE. LTD. 201538044C CS/SOC/C-2022-0097R

248 TATA COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 200400245G CS/SOC/C-2023-0369

249 TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200308003M CS/SOC/C-2022-0233R

250 TECHDIRECT PTE. LTD. 201229588R CS/SOC/C-2023-0248R

251 TELSTRA SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200209830G CS/SOC/C-2022-0218R
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252 TERRA SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 200304779D CS/SOC/C-2023-0269R

253 TERRABIT NETWORKS PTE. LTD. 200607441N CS/SOC/C-2022-0181R

254 THEOS CYBER HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 202011433M CS/SOC/C-2023-0272R

255 THREE NORTH STARS PTE. LTD. 201735609K CS/SOC/C-2022-0225R

256 THRIVE OPERATIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201423055C CS/SOC/C-2023-0302R

257 TREND MICRO (EMEA) LIMITED 364963 CS/SOC/C-2023-0360

258 TREND MICRO (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200310964W CS/SOC/C-2022-0226R

259 TREND MICRO INC C22012951E CS/SOC/C-202501-002

260 TREND MICRO INCORPORATED C1919248 CS/SOC/C-2023-0290R

261 TREND MICRO INCORPORATED A200300065 CS/SOC/C-2023-0280

262 T-SYSTEMS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199003664Z CS/SOC/C-2022-0183R

263 UNTHREATS PTE. LTD. 201419305C CS/SOC/C-2022-0111R

264 VACTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (S) PTE LTD 199000832Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0315R

265 VECTRA INFORMATION SECURITY PTE LTD 199509030G CS/SOC/C-2022-0151R

266 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199701686Z CS/SOC/C-2023-0268R

267 VIGILANT ASIA (M) SDN BHD 201701041805 CS/SOC/C-2023-0287R

268 VIPERLINK PTE LTD 200102733G CS/SOC/C-2024-0378

269 WITHSECURE PTE. LTD. 201424004D CS/SOC/C-2022-0115R
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270 XCELIT PTY LTD 657 952 219 CS/SOC/C-2023-0252R

271 XCELLINK PTE. LTD. 199500562M CS/SOC/C-2022-0189R

272 XTREMAX PTE. LTD. 200310257R CS/SOC/C-2022-0182R

273 YASH TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LIMITED 200612326E CS/SOC/C-2024-0403
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1 27 SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201726894W CS/PTS/C-202504-003

2 5CYBER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 202336148E CS/PTS/C-2023-0461

3 AAPC SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199704951Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0417

4 ABB PTE. LTD. 197000334W CS/PTS/C-2024-0488

5 ABPCYBER PTE. LTD. 201325759R CS/PTS/C-2023-0408

6 ACCENTURE AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED 096776895 CS/PTS/C-2024-0478

7 ACCENTURE INC AS091199207 CS/PTS/C-2024-0534

8 ACCENTURE PTE LTD 197501877H CS/PTS/C-2023-0363R

9 ACCENTURE SERVICES SRO 26449251 CS/PTS/C-2023-0450

10 ACCENTURE SG SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201614700K CS/PTS/C-2023-0376R

11 ACE INFINITY PTE. LTD. 201330106H CS/PTS/C-2022-0084R

12 ACROSS VERTICALS PTE. LTD. 201702194N CS/PTS/C-2022-0202R

13 ADEMCO (FAR EAST) PTE LTD 197700631N CS/PTS/C-2022-0301R

14 ADVANTIO LIMITED 478729 CS/PTS/C-2023-0406

15 ADVENTUS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200508212K CS/PTS/C-2023-0347R

16 AEGIS SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201606177D CS/PTS/C-2022-0234R

17 AETTOS PTE. LTD. 201306071M CS/PTS/C-2024-0475

(B) Penetration Testing
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18 AGES SYSTEMS GELDERFARENIT PRIVATE LIMITED 200415293H CS/PTS/C-2022-0295R

19 AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200611103C CS/PTS/C-2023-0361R

20 ALIBABA CLOUD (SINGAPORE) PRIVATE LIMITED 201626368G CS/PTS/C-2023-0467

21 ANKURA FORENSICS SE ASIA PRIVATE LIMITED 202343985H CS/PTS/C-2024-0498

22 ANSUZ 53150338X CS/PTS/C-2024-0520

23 ANTAREX CYBER PTE. LTD. 202306310N CS/PTS/C-202504-004

24
AON SINGAPORE CENTER FOR INNOVATION, STRATEGY 

AND MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD.
201217679W CS/PTS/C-2023-0393R

25 ARGENTRA SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201404593D CS/PTS/C-2023-0371R

26 ARMOR DEFENSE ASIA PTE. LTD. 202222526H CS/PTS/C-2022-0188R

27 ARTAN CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202318921R CS/PTS/C-2024-0533

28 ASIACLOUD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 197800982R CS/PTS/C-2023-0384R

29 ASK PENTEST SDN. BHD. 201401036407 CS/PTS/C-2022-0286R

30 ASSURE IT PTE. LTD. 201428191E CS/PTS/C-2022-0156R

31 ASSURITY TRUSTED SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201013383H CS/PTS/C-202411-001

32 ASTRALOGIQ SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201935981R CS/PTS/C-2022-0187R

33 ASTYRAN PTE. LTD. 201011402W CS/PTS/C-2022-0257R

34 ATET PTE. LTD. 201924718Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0241R

35 ATHENA DYNAMICS PTE. LTD. 201420660W CS/PTS/C-2022-0139R
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36 ATHENA-DFENZ PRIVATE LIMITED 201914184Z CS/PTS/C-202504-002

37 ATTILA CYBERTECH PTE. LTD. 201615782K CS/PTS/C-2022-0235R

38 AUGUST COMMUNICATIONS PTE. LTD. 201508237R CS/PTS/C-2023-0343R

39 AVAILABILIT PTE. LTD. 201437306R CS/PTS/C-2022-0095R

40 AVANADE ASIA PTE LTD 200005969E CS/PTS/C-2022-0270R

41 AVKNIGHT INVESTMENTS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD C24016311B CS/PTS/C-2024-0504

42 AVOTIS SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202411187K CS/PTS/C-2024-0503

43 BARE COVE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 202021751W CS/PTS/C-2022-0272R

44 BDO ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 200301692H CS/PTS/C-2022-0144R

45 BESECURITY PTE. LTD. 201220289R CS/PTS/C-2022-0193R

46
BILISHIM SIBER GUVENLIK VE YAPAY ZEKA SANAYI VE 

TICARET LIMITED SIRKETI
426361 CS/PTS/C-2024-0523

47 BITDEFENDER APAC PTE. LTD. 201614185Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0184R

48 BLACKPANDA PTE. LTD. 201822998N CS/PTS/C-2022-0222R

49 BLOCK65 PTE. LTD. 201906778M CS/PTS/C-2024-0516

50 BNF SG PTE. LTD. 202240534D CS/PTS/C-2024-0524

51 BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 201436828Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0470

52 BT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 199801489G CS/PTS/C-2023-0345R

53 BT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 195100025E CS/PTS/C-2023-0367R
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54 BUGCROWD INC C19003026J CS/PTS/C-2024-0473

55 CAPGEMINI SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199106419N CS/PTS/C-2023-0419

56 CAPITEQ PTE. LTD. 201307423E CS/PTS/C-2023-0433

57 CASABA SECURITY SE ASIA PTE. LTD. 201219124Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0453

58 CENTRICS NETWORKS PTE. LTD. 201313056K CS/PTS/C-2022-0296R

59 CENTURION INFORMATION SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201525987H CS/PTS/C-2022-0041R

60 CHECK POINT HOLDING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200210960K CS/PTS/C-2024-0501

61
CHINA MOBILE INTERNATIONAL (SINGAPORE) PTE. 

LTD.
201330935M CS/PTS/C-2023-0425

62 CHINA TELECOM (ASIA PACIFIC) PTE. LTD. 200614808G CS/PTS/C-2023-0432

63 CHJ SINGAPORE PTE LTD 198703473M CS/PTS/C-2022-0199R

64 CHJ TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201625623H CS/PTS/C-2022-0198R

65 CHRONO ARC TECHNICAL SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201911840W CS/PTS/C-2023-0354R

66 CISSTAC PTE. LTD. 201019814C CS/PTS/C-2022-0294R

67
CITIC TELECOM INTERNATIONAL CPC (SINGAPORE) 

PTE. LTD.
200310870M CS/PTS/C-2023-0334R

68 CLIXER+ PTE. LTD. 201534835K CS/PTS/C-2022-0131R

69 CNAV BUSINESS VALUE PRIVATE LTD. 200801431K CS/PTS/C-2024-0535

70
COMPUTER ANALYSTS AND RECOVERY EXPERTS PTE. 

LTD.
200715324R CS/PTS/C-2022-0135R

71 CONDITION ZEBRA (M) SDN BHD C24016512B CS/PTS/C-2024-0502
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72 CONTFINITY PTE. LTD. 202119271G CS/PTS/C-2022-0266R

73 CONTINENT 8 TECHNOLOGIES (ASIA) PTE. LTD. 200605384K CS/PTS/C-2022-0224R

74 COSMO SYSTEM PTE. LTD. 201317857D CS/PTS/C-202502-005

75 CRIMSONLOGIC PTE LTD 198800784N CS/PTS/C-2023-0390R

76 CROWDSTRIKE, INC. 5030737 CS/PTS/C-202503-006

77
CROWE HORWATH FIRST TRUST RISK ADVISORY PTE. 

LTD.
200711011C CS/PTS/C-2022-0109R

78 CYBER NINJA PTE. LTD. 202410434C CS/PTS/C-2024-0513

79 CYBERPROOF SG PTE. LIMITED 202137730C CS/PTS/C-2023-0329R

80 CYBERQUOTE PTE LTD 199603873M CS/PTS/C-2022-0163R

81 CYBERSAFE PTE. LTD. 201709156Z CS/PTS/C-202504-005

82 CYBERTEQ PTE. LTD. 199707629N CS/PTS/C-2023-0403

83 CYBOTS PTE. LTD. 201805298E CS/PTS/C-2022-0208R

84 DACTA SG PTE. LTD. 201902688E CS/PTS/C-2024-0483

85 DATA CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200312912E CS/PTS/C-2023-0420

86 DATAGEMINI.SIERRA PTE. LTD. 200209924M CS/PTS/C-2022-0100R

87 DELL GLOBAL B.V. (SINGAPORE BRANCH) T04FC6571G CS/PTS/C-2023-0381R

88
DELOITTE & TOUCHE ENTERPRISE RISK SERVICES PTE 

LTD
197800820D CS/PTS/C-2022-0201R

89 DELOITTE REGIONAL SERVICES CENTER SDN BHD C23015335L CS/PTS/C-2023-0463
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90 DELTA SPIKE PTE. LTD. 201633157D CS/PTS/C-2024-0480

91 DNV SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 198200541Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0200R

92 DOTCO PTE. LTD. 202016038K CS/PTS/C-2023-0405

93 DRAFTDOWN LABS PTE. LTD. 202200793E CS/PTS/C-2022-0209R

94 DSO NATIONAL LABORATORIES 199701777M CS/PTS/C-2022-0265R

95 DSP ISO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. 201807591E CS/PTS/C-2024-0477

96 DUALFORCE SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202433607K CS/PTS/C-202503-001

97 DXC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 198502064H CS/PTS/C-2022-0211R

98 DXC TECHNOLOGY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 198400958N CS/PTS/C-2022-0210R

99 DYNAFENSE PRIVATE LIMITED 201537874Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0247R

100 EC-COUNCIL GLOBAL SERVICES SDN BHD 1280225T CS/PTS/C-2022-0298R

101 E-CQURITY PTE. LTD. 201111472K CS/PTS/C-2022-0146R

102 EGIS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201316318N CS/PTS/C-2022-0121R

103 EMERGENT SECURITY SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202312698Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0426

104 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (ASIA PACIFIC) PTE. LTD. 200004964N CS/PTS/C-2022-0177R

105 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (CYBERSECURITY) PTE. LTD. 200907753D CS/PTS/C-2022-0175R

106 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (EAST ASIA) LIMITED 719900 CS/PTS/C-2022-0276R

107 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 200101003081 CS/PTS/C-2022-0273R
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108 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (NETWORKS) PTE. LTD. 199205045W CS/PTS/C-2022-0176R

109 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200103381G CS/PTS/C-2022-0179R

110 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SMARTTECH) PTE. LTD. 199204975K CS/PTS/C-2022-0180R

111 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY (SYSTEMS) PTE. LTD. 200003278M CS/PTS/C-2022-0178R

112 ENSIGN INFOSECURITY PTE. LTD. 201830358C CS/PTS/C-2022-0181R

113 EPI CERTIFICATION PTE. LTD. 201604198G CS/PTS/C-2023-0430

114 ERNST & YOUNG ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 198905395E CS/PTS/C-2022-0248R

115 EVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 201002936K CS/PTS/C-2022-0174R

116
EVIDEN (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD f.k.a ATOS HOLDING 

(SINGAPORE) 1 PTE. LTD.
202246046D CS/PTS/C-2023-0462

117 EVOHUB PRIVATE LIMITED 200501564E CS/PTS/C-2022-0129R

118 EVVO LABS PTE. LTD. 201118918G CS/PTS/C-2022-0190R

119 EXABYTES NETWORK (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 201014969M CS/PTS/C-2024-0537

120 EXCELLIUM SERVICES SA B172963 CS/PTS/C-2024-0531

121 EXORDIUM CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201718260D CS/PTS/C-2022-0307R

122 F12 DATA PTE. LTD. 201707902R CS/PTS/C-2022-0238R

123 FAR STREAM TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202010982C CS/PTS/C-2022-0136R

124 FE TECHNOLOGY AND SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202301449D CS/PTS/C-2024-0499

125 FIBERZONE PTE. LTD. 201017966H CS/PTS/C-2023-0438
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126 FIREFISH COMMUNICATIONS 53206699E CS/PTS/C-2022-0170R

127 FIRMUS PTE. LTD. 202023027R CS/PTS/C-2022-0110R

128 FLAXIS TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202004611E CS/PTS/C-2023-0459

129 FOCUS DIGITECH PTE. LTD. 202023399K CS/PTS/C-2022-0092R

130 FOO KON TAN TECHNOLOGY ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 200717766Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0440

131 FOREGENIX SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201902826R CS/PTS/C-2024-0479

132 FORT ONE TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD 202121458N CS/PTS/C-2023-0414

133 FORTIEDGE PTE. LTD. 201505074R CS/PTS/C-2022-0104R

134 FORTINET SINGAPORE PRIVATE LIMITED 200706224Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0423

135 FRONTIER FORCE TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD 200004271M CS/PTS/C-2022-0157R

136 FUNCTIONEIGHT PTE. LTD. 200805388C CS/PTS/C-2023-0386R

137 FUTURE CORPORATION 10701018466 CS/PTS/C-2024-0525

138 GARRANTO PTE. LTD. 201606063M CS/PTS/C-2023-0441

139 GEDDON NETWORK CONSULTANCY PTE LTD 200004417K CS/PTS/C-2023-0452

140 GEEPLEX TECH SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201920208H CS/PTS/C-2024-0540

141 GENESIS NETWORKS PTE LTD 200105684R CS/PTS/C-2022-0115R

142 GOIP BUSINESS SOLUTION PTE. LTD. 201902000H CS/PTS/C-2024-0490

143 GOOGLE ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200817984R CS/PTS/C-2024-0495
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144 GROUP8 CYBER PTE. LTD. 201833919W CS/PTS/C-2022-0124R

145 HACKERONE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202423639M CS/PTS/C-2024-0539

146 HE&T SECURITY LABS PTE. LTD. 202219434C CS/PTS/C-2023-0418

147 HERON TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 201703192H CS/PTS/C-2022-0141R

148 HEXADIUS CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 200919801D CS/PTS/C-2023-0330R

149 HITACHI ASIA LTD. 198900416G CS/PTS/C-2023-0342R

150
HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION SYSTEMS 

(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
200001198K CS/PTS/C-2022-0308R

151 HITACHI SUNWAY INFORMATION SYSTEMS SDN BHD C22012730F CS/PTS/C-2023-0365R

152 HITACHI SYSTEMS NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200408397W CS/PTS/C-2023-0312R

153 HONEYWELL PTE LTD 197803309M CS/PTS/C-2024-0536

154 HORIZON GLOBAL SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201917618R CS/PTS/C-2022-0098R

155 HOWLI PTE. LTD. 201724003D CS/PTS/C-2022-0116R

156 HUMAN MANAGED PTE. LTD. 201842860K CS/PTS/C-2023-0325R

157 IARM INFORMATION SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED
U74999TN2016PTC11

3912 
CS/PTS/C-202504-007

158 IARM INFORMATION SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202308983R CS/PTS/C-2024-0481

159 IBM SINGAPORE PTE LTD 197501566C CS/PTS/C-202502-001

160 ICYBER CORPORATION PTE. LTD. 201930767E CS/PTS/C-2022-0149R

161 IIJ GLOBAL SOLUTIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200820269G CS/PTS/C-2023-0471
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162 IMAGENZ PTE. LTD. 201632701E CS/PTS/C-2022-0117R

163 INFINITY CYBERSEC PTE. LTD. 201922738M CS/PTS/C-2022-0089R

164 INFINITY RISK CONTROL PTE. LTD. 201433062Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0132R

165 INFOLINE TEC INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 202241860W CS/PTS/C-2023-0444

166 INFORMA SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201221457C CS/PTS/C-2022-0269R

167 INFOSYS COMPAZ PTE. LTD. 199504205K CS/PTS/C-2023-0424

168 INFOSYS LIMITED SINGAPORE BRANCH T00FC5817C CS/PTS/C-2024-0487

169 INFRACOM CONSULTANCY INTEGRATION PTE. LTD. 200802723Z CS/PTS/C-202504-009

170 INGRAM MICRO ASIA PTE. LTD. 198302829C CS/PTS/C-2022-0258R

171 INLINE TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201214599Z CS/PTS/C-202505-001

172 INNOEDGE LABS PTE. LTD. 202140865M CS/PTS/C-2023-0464

173 INSPIRA TECH ASIA PTE. LTD. 201227224Z CS/PTS/C-202503-009

174
INSTITUTE OF SINGAPORE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

PTE. LTD.
201127695N CS/PTS/C-2023-0427

175 INSYGHTS SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201727491D CS/PTS/C-2024-0486

176 INTERTEK TESTING SERVICES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 197401138D CS/PTS/C-2022-0299R

177 INTFINITY CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201921680W CS/PTS/C-2022-0094R

178 INVENTIVO PTE. LTD. 201507402R CS/PTS/C-2023-0356R

179 ISOPACH PTE. LTD. 202235833Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0319R
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180 I-SPRINT INNOVATIONS PTE LTD 200001838R CS/PTS/C-2023-0469

181 IT SIDE PTE. LTD. 202451897W CS/PTS/C-202504-008

182 ITDEFENCE PRIVATE LIMITED 201309426K CS/PTS/C-2023-0346R

183 ITPROPRIME PTE. LTD. 202405529C CS/PTS/C-2024-0509

184 ITSEC SERVICES ASIA PTE. LTD. 201803643M CS/PTS/C-2023-0320R

185 JT CONSULTANCY & MANAGEMENT PTE. LTD. 201820225W CS/PTS/C-2022-0061R

186 JWRTEE PTE. LTD. 201821728Z CS/PTS/C-2024-0508

187 KASPERSKY LAB SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201425483H CS/PTS/C-2024-0507

188 KPMG SERVICES PTE. LTD. 200003956G CS/PTS/C-2022-0205R

189 KROLL CYBER PTE. LTD. 202143389W CS/PTS/C-2022-0204R

190 K-TECH INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD. 201814533Z CS/PTS/C-2024-0530

191 LADYS PTE. LTD. 202102444W CS/PTS/C-2022-0130R

192 LE GLOBAL SERVICES SDN. BHD. 200501018357 CS/PTS/C-2022-0306R

193 LEON-GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 202038116G CS/PTS/C-2023-0457

194 LOGICALIS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199904441C CS/PTS/C-2022-0223R

195 LRQA LIMITED (Singapore Branch) T03FC6394G CS/PTS/C-202503-002

196 LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200010264E CS/PTS/C-2022-0207R

197 MANTUA CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201920709M CS/PTS/C-2022-0252R
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198 MAXIMUS CONSULTING PTE LTD 200000425R CS/PTS/C-2023-0455

199 MAYASEVEN (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 201909659M CS/PTS/C-2024-0526

200 MILLENNIUM IT ESP SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202111513E CS/PTS/C-2024-0512

201 MOMENTUM Z PTE. LTD. 202001329M CS/PTS/C-2022-0151R

202 MTS SYSTEMS ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 201626957K CS/PTS/C-2023-0360R

203 NCCGROUP PRIVATE LIMITED 201623868K CS/PTS/C-2022-0206R

204 NCS PTE. LTD. 198101793G CS/PTS/C-2022-0219R

205 NEC ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 197700754G CS/PTS/C-2022-0231R

206 NERA TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD 197802690R CS/PTS/C-2022-0278R

207 NESTOR CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202021653E CS/PTS/C-2022-0232R

208 NETASSIST (M) SDN BHD C22012069D CS/PTS/C-2023-0428

209 NETPLUZ ASIA PTE. LTD. 201504939N CS/PTS/C-2022-0284R

210 NETTITUDE PTE. LIMITED 201808044W CS/PTS/C-202503-003

211 NEWGENS PTE LTD 200005325D CS/PTS/C-2022-0153R

212 NEXAGATE SDN BHD C23014279L CS/PTS/C-2023-0448

213 NGEN TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202220111K CS/PTS/C-2024-0491

214 NOVENTIQ SINGAPORE PRIVATE LTD. 202235689Z CS/PTS/C-2025-0542

215 NSFOCUS TECHNOLOGIES (S) PTE. LTD. 201500788M CS/PTS/C-2022-0274R
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216 NSFOCUS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 911101087501347 CS/PTS/C-2024-0493

217 NTA MONITOR (M) SDN BHD 591642M CS/PTS/C-2022-0304R

218 NTC INTEGRATION (PTE) LTD 199405327E CS/PTS/C-2022-0162R

219 NTT DATA SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199304080C CS/PTS/C-2023-0456

220 NTT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199701382M CS/PTS/C-2022-0288R

221 NUCLEO CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201214085K CS/PTS/C-2024-0492

222 O'CONNOR'S SINGAPORE PTE LTD 196500319Z CS/PTS/C-2024-0527

223 OLLION PTE. LTD. 201727153K CS/PTS/C-2022-0196R

224 ONESECURE ASIA PTE. LTD. 200811595D CS/PTS/C-2023-0323R

225 OPEN TEXT (ASIA) PTE. LTD. 199706812W CS/PTS/C-2023-0396R

226 OPENSOURCE PTE. LTD. 200311510H CS/PTS/C-2022-0215R

227 ORANGE BUSINESS SERVICES SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199505973R CS/PTS/C-2023-0377R

228 P1 SECURITY 529 778 243 CS/PTS/C-202502-004

229 PANTROPIC ONLINE PTE LTD 199700796K CS/PTS/C-2022-0246R

230 PARAMATRIX PTE. LTD. 202003876H CS/PTS/C-2022-0171R

231 PASTELOPS PTE. LTD. 201900580K CS/PTS/C-2022-0097R

232 PAYATU PTE. LTD. 202403036R CS/PTS/C-2024-0518

233 PCS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED 199802807W CS/PTS/C-2022-0216R

Page 29 of 37



S/n. Name UEN Licence ID

Last updated on 16 May 2025

(updated weekly)

Business Entity Licensee

234 PEN TEST PARTNERS LLP C22012945F CS/PTS/C-2023-0422

235 PENTERA SECURITY SG PTE. LTD. 202206564G CS/PTS/C-2023-0407

236 PERENNIAL CONSULTANCY PTE. LTD. 201709154W CS/PTS/C-2022-0123R

237 PIONEER INFOTECH (S) PTE. LTD. 200809585D CS/PTS/C-2024-0522

238 PIXIEPOINT SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201929168W CS/PTS/C-2022-0309R

239 POSITKA FSI PTE. LTD. 201430484R CS/PTS/C-2024-0538

240
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS CONSULTING 

(SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
201312744C CS/PTS/C-2022-0275R

241 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LIMITED C23013812H CS/PTS/C-2023-0449

242 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS RISK SERVICES PTE. LTD. 198105170G CS/PTS/C-2022-0169R

243 PRIVACY NINJA PTE. LTD. 201812689K CS/PTS/C-2022-0128R

244 PRIVASEC PTE. LTD. 201822210D CS/PTS/C-2022-0118R

245 PROTIVITI PTE. LTD. 200203310K CS/PTS/C-2023-0328R

246 PROTOS LABS PTE. LTD. 202006681G CS/PTS/C-2022-0293R

247 PSIDEO (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. 200822282H CS/PTS/C-2023-0366R

248 PT ENSIGN INFOSECURITY INDONESIA C22012821K CS/PTS/C-2023-0445

249 PT VANTAGE POINT SECURITY INDONESIA C23014963L CS/PTS/C-2024-0484

250 P-TECH SECURITY PTE LTD 199905031G CS/PTS/C-2022-0254R

251 PULSESECURE PTE. LTD. 200801414W CS/PTS/C-2022-0096R
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252 QAVAR PTE. LTD. 201403119M CS/PTS/C-2023-0322R

253 QONSULT SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 201614178Z CS/PTS/C-2024-0497

254 QUADRANT360 CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 201525903D CS/PTS/C-2022-0087R

255 RADIX BERRIE PTE. LTD. 201826362H CS/PTS/C-202502-002

256 RAH TECH PTE. LTD.
201309957M 

CS/PTS/C-202503-007

257 RAJAH & TANN CYBERSECURITY PTE. LTD. 202021677N CS/PTS/C-2022-0105R

258 RAJAH & TANN TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 201731551G CS/PTS/C-2023-0442

259 RAPID7 SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201333713E CS/PTS/C-2024-0476

260 RAY AEGIS INFORMATION SECURITY LTD. C22012985D CS/PTS/C-2023-0402

261 RED ARMOUR CONSULTING PTE. LTD. 202305175Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0465

262 RED TEAM PARTNERS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 202118539K CS/PTS/C-2022-0168R

263 REDCON PTE. LTD. 201839269W CS/PTS/C-2022-0138R

264 REDPOINT SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201710443H CS/PTS/C-2022-0086R

265 RESOLVO SYSTEMS PTE LTD 200003256E CS/PTS/C-2022-0133R

266 RESPONSIBLE CYBER PTE. LTD. 201616321C CS/PTS/C-2023-0413

267 REV ILLIMITE PTE. LTD. 201205840Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0143R

268 RIGHTSEC PTY LTD 43638973869 CS/PTS/C-2023-0338

269 ROYCEMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 200005376W CS/PTS/C-2023-0372R
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270 R-S SG PTE. LTD. 201931907N CS/PTS/C-202504-006

271 R-SECURE PTE. LTD. 201813432W CS/PTS/C-2022-0244R

272 RUDRA CYBERSECURITY PTE. LTD. 202244016M CS/PTS/C-2023-0411

273 S.A. INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 201424626W CS/PTS/C-2023-0337R

274 SAMSUNG SDS ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200612002M CS/PTS/C-2022-0220R

275 SEC CONSULT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201026302D CS/PTS/C-2022-0256R

276 SECASSURE LLP T22LL0513D CS/PTS/C-2022-0189R

277 SECURE DIMENSION PTE. LTD. 201331396H CS/PTS/C-2023-0314R

278 SECURE VECTORS GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 202435076N CS/PTS/C-202502-003

279 SECUREAX PTE. LTD. 201201516W CS/PTS/C-2022-0125R

280 SECUREDUB PTE. LTD. 201923578K CS/PTS/C-2022-0166R

281 SECURINC PTE. LTD. 202239226W CS/PTS/C-2023-0318R

282 SECURITY DECODED PTE. LTD. 202201048K CS/PTS/C-2022-0093R

283
SECURITY SPECTRUM SERVICES LIMITED LIABILITY 

PARTNERSHIP
T17LL0594G CS/PTS/C-2022-0233R

284 SENSETHREAT PTE. LTD. 202041511N CS/PTS/C-2022-0165R

285 SERVBRIDGE INCORPORATED PTE. LTD. 201001062W CS/PTS/C-2024-0482

286 SETSCO-AN SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201621581D CS/PTS/C-2025-0541

287
SGS TESTING & CONTROL SERVICES SINGAPORE PTE 

LTD
199404065N CS/PTS/C-2024-0506
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288 SHARKER TECHNOLOGY PTE. LTD. 201432236W CS/PTS/C-2023-0412

289 SIA PARTNERS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201116307D CS/PTS/C-202504-001

290 SINGAPORE COMPUTER GUYS PTE. LTD. 201019720R CS/PTS/C-2023-0458

291 SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 199201624D CS/PTS/C-2023-0364R

292 SINGNET PTE LTD 199802130W CS/PTS/C-2023-0327R

293 SINGSYS PTE. LTD. 200901690H CS/PTS/C-2022-0111R

294 SIN-YUN PTE LTD 197902443Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0262R

295 SISA INFORMATION SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201407841K CS/PTS/C-2023-0435

296 SMP TECHNOLOGY 53438388B CS/PTS/C-2024-0514

297 SMS INVESTIGATION & SECURITY PTE. LTD. 200202194K CS/PTS/C-2022-0214R

298 SOFTSCHECK SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201543083W CS/PTS/C-2022-0082R

299 SOFTWAREONE PTE. LTD. 200102465D CS/PTS/C-2023-0454

300 SOVEREIGN SECURE (S) PRIVATE LIMITED 201800577K CS/PTS/C-2022-0155R

301 SPADE CONSULTING AND SERVICES PTE. LTD. 201633068M CS/PTS/C-2023-0451

302 SSQUAD PTE. LTD. 201809858G CS/PTS/C-2024-0510

303 ST ENGINEERING INFO-SECURITY PTE. LTD. 199902746G CS/PTS/C-2022-0119R

304 ST ENGINEERING URBAN SOLUTIONS LTD. 196900084E CS/PTS/C-2024-0500

305 STAR LABS SG PTE. LTD. 201800992Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0106R

Page 33 of 37



S/n. Name UEN Licence ID

Last updated on 16 May 2025

(updated weekly)

Business Entity Licensee

306 STONE CYBERSECURITY PTE. LTD. 201937540H CS/PTS/C-2022-0185R

307 SWARMNETICS PTE. LTD. 201504928K CS/PTS/C-2022-0090R

308 SYGNIA PTE. LTD. 202003714R CS/PTS/C-2022-0194R

309 SYNTHESIZE PTE. LTD. 201603413W CS/PTS/C-2022-0147R

310 SYON SECURITY LIMITED 70183791 CS/PTS/C-2023-0468

311 SYSARMY SDN BHD 1122083-K CS/PTS/I-2024-0489

312 SYSCYBER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 201013474C CS/PTS/C-2023-0431

313 TAFA HOLDINGS (S) PTE. LTD. 201538044C CS/PTS/C-2022-0107R

314 TATA COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 200400245G CS/PTS/C-2023-0466

315 TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD. 200308003M CS/PTS/C-2022-0292R

316 TECH SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201432516R CS/PTS/C-2022-0114R

317 TECHDIRECT PTE. LTD. 201229588R CS/PTS/C-2023-0388R

318 TECHNOALLY PTE. LTD. 201614134E CS/PTS/C-2023-0446

319 TECHNOPALS PTE. LTD. 200905751H CS/PTS/C-2024-0485

320 TELESCIENCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 199000470K CS/PTS/C-2022-0120R

321 TELSECURE PTE. LTD. 202242507K CS/PTS/C-2023-0400R

322 TELSTRA SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 200209830G CS/PTS/C-2022-0277R

323 TENCENT CLOUD INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD. 202109468C CS/PTS/C-2024-0521
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324 TERRA SYSTEMS PTE. LTD. 200304779D CS/PTS/C-2023-0340

325 TERRABIT NETWORKS PTE. LTD. 200607441N CS/PTS/C-2022-0226R

326
TESCOM (SINGAPORE) SOFTWARE SYSTEMS TESTING 

PTE LTD.
199707349R CS/PTS/C-2022-0212R

327 THE HACENS TALENT PTE. LTD. 201628568H CS/PTS/C-2024-0529

328 THEOS CYBER HOLDINGS PTE. LTD. 202011433M CS/PTS/C-2023-0341R

329 THINKSECURE PTE. LTD. 200500708E CS/PTS/C-2022-0112R

330 THINKTURE PTE. LTD. 202040102W CS/PTS/C-2023-0383R

331 THREE NORTH STARS PTE. LTD. 201735609K CS/PTS/C-2022-0285R

332 THRIVE OPERATIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 201423055C CS/PTS/C-2023-0378R

333 TITANFORGED SECURITY PTE. LTD. 202300614D CS/PTS/C-2023-0429

334 TQ SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. 202035942H CS/PTS/C-202501-007

335 TRS FORENSICS PTE. LTD. 201724961H CS/PTS/C-2022-0081R

336 T-SYSTEMS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199003664Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0279R

337 TUV SUD PSB PTE. LTD. 199002667R CS/PTS/C-202503-004

338 UL VERIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 200918660D CS/PTS/C-2024-0496

339 ULVEN TECH PTE. LTD. 201718818N CS/PTS/C-202503-005

340 UNTHREATS PTE. LTD. 201419305C CS/PTS/C-2022-0127R

341 VALUEMENTOR INFOSEC LIMITED 13545355 CS/PTS/C-2023-0404
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342
VANTAGE POINT SECURITY (THAILAND) COMPANY 

LIMITED
0105564141082 CS/PTS/C-2023-0447

343 VANTAGE POINT SECURITY PTE. LTD. 201403296R CS/PTS/C-2022-0158R

344 VECTRA INFORMATION SECURITY PTE LTD 199509030G CS/PTS/C-2022-0182R

345 VEILRON TECHNOLOGIES PTE. LTD. 202105528Z CS/PTS/C-202501-008

346 VERIS PTE. LTD. 200703990W CS/PTS/C-2024-0511

347 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. 199701686Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0339R

348 VIGILANT ASIA (M) SDN BHD 201701041805 CS/PTS/C-2023-0362R

349 VISTA INFOSEC PTE. LTD. 201930384Z CS/PTS/C-2023-0460

350 VSS ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 199404376C CS/PTS/C-2022-0250R

351 WATCHTOWR PTE. LTD. 202037396C CS/PTS/C-2022-0192R

352 WHOOSHPRO PTE. LTD. 200503975Z CS/PTS/C-2022-0150R

353 WITHSECURE PTE. LTD. 201424004D CS/PTS/C-2022-0134R

354 WIZLYNX PTE. LTD. 200900947H CS/PTS/C-2022-0183R

355 XCELIT PTY LTD 657 952 219 CS/PTS/C-2023-0316R

356 XCELLINK PTE. LTD. 199500562M CS/PTS/C-2023-0443

357 XFERS PTE LTD 201411660R CS/PTS/C-2023-0350R

358 XSECURESOFT PTE. LTD. 202313059H CS/PTS/C-2024-0474

359 XTREMAX PTE. LTD. 200310257R CS/PTS/C-2022-0228R
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360 YASH TECHNOLOGIES SINGAPORE PTE. LIMITED 200612326E CS/PTS/C-2024-0515

361 YES WE HACK PTE. LTD. 201906383M CS/PTS/C-2022-0245R
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